*Membership of a Moose Lodge is required to be a member of this activity group. If you are not a member and want more info, let us know.

*Membership dues are \$10 annually. Do not turn in to any lodge other than Batavia

Moose 4x4 Wranglers Member Application

Name		Date	
Member of Lodge 682? Y	N Moose ID		
Honorary member? Y	_ N Lodge #		
<u>Vehicle:</u> Make	Model	Year	
License Plate #	Insurance card #		
Insurance Company	Contact #		
I have a valid DL license: Y _	N for the state of	-	
License number		Exp	
Emergency contact: Name	Relationship		
Address			
Phone: Day	Night	Cell	
	is application I am agreeing to t e Batavia Moose Lodge and Mo	he rules and guidelines put forth by the Moose 4xaose International.	
Applicant's signature	Date		
		Wranglers President or Vice President as an Officer in the Moose 4x4 Wranglers group	
		recognize the above applicant as	
		pproved affiliate of a good standing member and	
has been approved for full or	honorary membership in this Mo	oose 4x4 Wranglers group.	
Applications and \$10 annual due	es can be dropped off at the Batav	ia Moose Lodge in person or can be mailed to:	

Batavia Moose Lodge, Moose 4x4 Wranglers, 1535 S Batavia Ave. Batavia, IL 60510